Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre

#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of November- 2024
Department of Forensic Medicine & Tox:cology

Date & Day

Timings & Events

_Theory Session

Practical Session

_01/11/24, Friday

02/11/24, Saturday

Sexual Offences —RS4 3 year MBBS-

03/11/24, Sunday

Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD

04/11/24, Monday

Rigor mortis and late changes after death-RS3-3™
term MBBS- and Copper poisoning-RS3- 5" term
MBBS Dr. Greeshma Gopal, Tutor

Autopsy report writing —RS4 3 year MBBS-
Dr. Greeshma Gopal, Tutor

05/11/24, Tuesday Arsenic poisoning-RS3- 5™ term MBBS
' : : Dr. Greeshma Gopal, Tutor
06/11/24, Wednesday | 8.9, 8.10- RS6 2™ year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N,
|- Professor- -
07/11/24, Thursday Sexual Offences and doctor patient relationship —RS4 Sexual Offences and doctor patient relationship —
3" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD RS4 3™ year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor
‘ Fas — &HOD
08/11/24, Friday Medicolegal documentation —Interns- (RS4 124-

134 batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof -

09/11/24, Saturday

Weapon examination and examination of accused

of sexual offence—Interns- (RS4 124—1 34 batch)-
Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

Mercury poisoning- RS3 5" term- Dr.Karen

Harshitha, Asst.prof

Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 124-134
batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

14.4 Age estimation- RS4 3™ year MBBS-

Dr Padmini H N, Professor

10/11/24, Sunday

Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 124-134
batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 124-134
batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

11/11/24, Monday Evidence packing and sealing —Interns- (RS4 124- | Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 124-134
134 batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
Autopsy demo and discussion- RS4, 3rd year Presentation- Age estimation- Interns- (RS4
MBBS (1-53 batch Clinical postings) Dr.Karen 124-134 batch)- All staff
Harshitha, Asst. Medical ethics -RS4 3™ year MBBS-

Lead poisoning- RS3 5" term- Dr.Karen Harshitha, | Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD
Asst. prof :
12/11/24, Tuesday ‘ R, E4: 28 Presentation- Emergency and MLC
' ' ?g;:::‘:dagg; ﬁdsgmﬁlscl:‘e;g{ :gst(::gy;) o, documentation and MCCD- Interns- (RS4 124-
DeKaten Harshitha, Asst prof | 134 batch)- Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof.
Autopsy demo-Interns- (RS4 124-134 batch)-
Dr Padmini H N, Professor-

13/11/24, Wednesday : : Wound certificate and SO accused and Victim
Fetal autopsy and autopsy report writing- RS4, 3rd | examination and communication- Interns-
year MBBS (1-53 batch Clinical postings) Dr.Karen | (RS4 124-134 batch)- Dr.Karen Harshitha,
Harshitha, Asst.prof Asst. Prof

9.1 -RS6 2" year MBBS- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof Autopsy demo-Interns- (RS4 124-134 batch)-
Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
14/11/24, Thursday - | Autopsy demo and autopsy report writing- RS4, 3rd | Medical ethics and Law-RS4 3% year MBBS-

year MBBS (1-53 batch Clinical postings) Dr.Karen
Harshitha, Asst.

Medical ethics and Law—RS4 3™ year MBBS-

Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD

Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD
Interns Assessment-All Staff
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15/11724, Friday

Fetal autopsy and autopsy report writing- RS4, 3rd
year MBBS (1-53 batch Clinical postings) Dr.Karen
Harshitha, Asst.Prof

16/11/24, Saturday End posting assessment - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (1- ‘
53 batch Clinical postings) Dr.Karen Harshitha, Age estimation-RS4 3" year MBBS-
Asst. Dr Padmini H N, Professor
Legal procedures RS3 5" term- Dr Surendhar S.S Sivan
(PG) \
17/11/24, Sunday
18/11/24, Monday Age estimation-RS4 3 year MBBS-

Dr Padmini H N, Professor

19/11/24, Tuesday

20/11/24, Wednesday

9.2,9.3(a) — RS6, 2™ year MBBS -
Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst.

21/11/24, Thursday Forensic histopathology RS4, 3rd year MBBS 6.1,6.3,14.21-RS4, 3rd year MBBS Dr. Karen
' ~ Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Harshitha, Asst.
22/11/24, Friday
: : wd
123“ b vd Toxicology RS3 5™ term- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof Dlt: l::c’lrlrirtl-l} i?’ i’rd};zzrso?BBS-
24/11/24, Sunday ‘
25/11/24,Monday Autopsy demo- RS4, 3rd year MBBS (54-106
batch Clinical postings) Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst.
Putrefaction- RS3 3rd term- Dr Greeshma Gopal
Tutor.
Toxicology - RS3 5" term- Dr Greeshma Gopal
Tutor. .
26/11/24,Tuesday Autopsy demo and discussion- RS4, 3rd year Forneisc psychiatry - RS3 3rd term-
- MBBS (54-106 batch Clinical postings) Dr Dr Greeshma Gopal Tutor.
Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof Forneisc psychiatry - RS3 5" term-
Dr Greeshma Gopal Tutor.
27/11/24, Wednesday | Presentation- RS4, 3rd year MBBS (54-106 batch
Clinical postings) Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst Prof
Heavy metal poisoning , 2" year MBBS -
Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst Prof
-| 28/11/24, Thursday Presentation - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (54—106 batch
Clinical postings) Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst Prof Electives Allotment-RS4 3 year MBBS-
and Dr Greeshma Gopal 'r]d"utor Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD
HIV& Ethics & Law—RS4 3™ year MBBS- J
Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &KHOD
29/11/24, Friday Presentation - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (54-106 batch | Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4135-134
Clinical postings) Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof and batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
Dr Greeshma Gopal Tutor. e
30/11/24, Saturday End posting - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (54-106 batch | Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 135-134

batch)- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

Clinical postings) Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst Prof
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